AMBIENT ECONOMY+ LINEAR 24V IP65
COOL WHITE 6200K | 120 LEDS | 9.6W PER METRE
SKU code
Voltage
Watts p/m
Number of LEDs p/m
Colour
Colour Temperature
IP RatingIP Rating
Lumens p/m
Lumens p/w
LED Chip Type
LED Chip Size
Beam Angle
CRI
PCB WidthPCB Width
PCB Thickness
Cut Points
Operating Temperature
Average Lifespan
Certification
Warranty
TL024CW120IP65
24V
9.6
120 LEDs
Cool White
6200k
IP65IP65
910LM
91LM
3528 SAN AN
3.5mm X 2.8mm
120
>80
8mm8mm
1.2mm
Every 5cm
-40ºC ~ +40ºC
25000 hours
CE-EMC CE-LVD ROHS
3 years
tagra lighting
innovative lighting systems
WWW.TAGRA-LIGHTING.CO.UK | T: 01614421180 | E: ORDERS@TAGRA-LIGHTING.CO.UK
AMBIENT ECONOMY+
Utilising 3528 Chips in 120 LEDs per meter, this tape in
9.6w per linear meter, provides an ideal low cost option
for led aluminium profile with minimal spotting.
AtAt 80 CRI with high quality PCB we can offer this in
50m lengths. Must be run in 5m lengths maximum.
High Quality PCB with long lasting LED Chips. Available
in 12 and 24v Constant Voltage.